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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Leah R Howell

Filing Report Address: 1451 S Hilltop

Address2:

City: Derby Zip: 67037 County: Sedgwick
Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 82

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 S CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD |

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 j CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 jTOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 ! CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 jlN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$4,994.92

$15,200.00

$20,194.92

$8,569.73

$11,625.19

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/26/2024 8:55:48 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Donna Rhodes
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Leah R Howell

Date

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/23/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

KIA/PAC Kansas Insurance

Agents

815SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66612

Pharmeceutical Care

Management Association
325 7th St NW, 9th Floor
Washington DC 20004

Kansas Pharmacists Assoc
PAC
1020 SWFairlawn Road
Topeka KS 66604

BlueCross BlueShield
1133 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66629

Bradford & Gretchen

Majher
13 523 WBurton Street
Wichita KS 67235

Heidi & Richard Ensley
6453 S Bmndige Street
Derby KS 67037

Eye to Eye PA
1105NBuckner
Derby KS 67037

Opticology Eyecare LLC
8677 East 32nd Street N
Wichita KS 67226

Kansas Chamber of
Commerce PAC

835 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Hospital Assoc
215 SE 8th Avenue
Topeka KS 66603

Delta Dental of Kansas
PO Box 789769
Wichita KS 67278-9769

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.001



10/17/24

10/17/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/09/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

Kansas Optometric PAC
632 SW Van Buren Street,

Ste 100
Topeka KS 66603

T-Mobile USA, Inc.

12920 SE 38th Street
Bellevue WA 98006-1350

Wichita Realtors PAC
170 WDewey Street
Wichita KS 67202

Kansas Bankers

Association PAC
PO Box 4407
Topeka KS 66604-0407

Spirit Aerosystems Inc.
Kansas State PAC
3801 S Oliver Street
Wichita KS 67210-2112

AT&T
1010 Pine Street
St. Louis MO 63101

Midwest Health, Inc.
3024 SW Wanamaker Road
Topeka KS 66614

LRIco Services LLC
2416 E 37th Street N
Wichita KS 67219

Cox Communication, CCI

Kansas
901 S George Washington
Blvd
Wichita KS 67211-3901

Kansas Insurance PAC
PO Box 55
Topeka KS 66601

Kansas Beer Wholesalers
100 SE 9th Street-Suite
100
Topeka KS 66612-1213

Kansas Mfg. Housing
Industry PAC
3521 SW 5th Street
Topeka KS 66606-1904

Kansas Contractors Assoc
PAC
800 SW Jackson Street
^100
Topeka KS 66612

Anheuser Busch
Companies

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$500.00

$500.00

$400.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00



10/01/24

10/01/24

10/01/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/19/24

09/17/24

09/17/24

09/17/24

09/17/24

09/17/24

09/10/24

Not Available
Not Available NA

Builders Assoc of Kansas
PAC
212SW8thAvenue,Ste
201
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Automobile Dealers
PAC
731 S Kansas Avenue
Topeka KS 66602-3807

Kansas Restaurant &

Hospitality Assoc PAC
3500 N Rock Road - Bldg
1300
Wichita KS 67226

PhRMA
670 Maine Avenue, SW, Ste
1000
Washington DC 20024

Kansas State Farm
Insurance Agents &

Employees PAC
825 S Kansas Avenue, Suite
500
Topeka KS 66612

Sherry Jones
11626 S 127th Street E
Mulvane KS 67110

Kansas Truth PAC
13000 SW Santa Fe Lake
Road
Augusta KS 67010

Kansas Livestock Assoc
PAC
6031 SW 37th Street
Topeka KS 66614-5129

City Elders
915 East 53rd Street N
Park City KS 67219

Culture Shield Action Inc.

2250 N Road Road, Suite
128^144
Wichita KS 67226

Duwayne or Caroline
Miller
7435 S Greenwich Road
Derby KS 67037

AGC-PAC Associated

General Contractors of

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$200.00

$50.00

$500.00



08/22/24

08/22/24

08/22/24

07/29/24

Kansas
765 E 2nd Street N
Wichita KS 67202

The Kansas Realtors PAC
3644 SW Burlingame Road
Topeka KS 66611

Gloria Vance
7900 Nina Court
Haysville KS 67060-9500

Leah Howell
1451SHiUtop
Derby KS 67037

SedgPAC Medical Society
of Sedgwick County
1102 S Hillside
Wichita KS 67211

Check

Check

Loan

Check

retired

$400.00

$200.00

$2,000.001

$500.001

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$15200.00

$0
$0
$0

$15200.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate:

Date

10/10/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

09/20/24

09/19/24

09/02/24

09/01/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

-eah R Howell

Name and Address

Leah Howell
1451 Sffilltop
Derby KS 67037

City Print, Inc.
PO Box 75217
Wichita KS 67275

Kansas Republican Party
Not Available
Not Available NA

Jeff Sparks
8800 Penrose Lane, Apt ^467
Lenexa KS 66219

Anedot

Not Available
Not Available NA

Shutterstockjnc.
Empire State Building
3 50 Fifth Ave, 21st Floor
New York NY 10118

Walmart - Marketplace
1106 S Rock Road
Derby KS 67037

Harbor Freight
5435 E 34th Street N
Wichita KS 67226

Lowe's

424 W Patriot Avenue
Derby KS 67037

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Candidate (self) personal loan
reimbursement

Miscellaneous 5,000 palm cards

Donation/Contrib donation for campaign

expenditures

Miscellaneous graphic design fee

Miscellaneous donation processing fee

Miscellaneous mailer design fee

Supplies pkg tape for yard sign
securement

Supplies parade float securements

Supplies sign securement wood - parade
float

Amount

$2,000.00

$378.40

$1,668.36

$1,365.00

$4.30

$29.00

$11.23

$22.10

$29.81 i



08/20/24

08/19/24

08/16/24

08/06/24

Harbor Freight
2487 S Seneca Street
Wichita KS 67217

Sam's Club

Wichita KS 67226

US Logo
520 N West Street
Wichita KS 67203

My Campaign Store

Louisville KY 40222

Supplies campaign sign securement
hardware

Miscellaneous Candy - Mulvane Old

Settlers parade

Yard signs 14 large signs

Yard signs 500 yard signs

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$19.31

$501.97

$720.25

$1,820.00

$8569.73

$0

$8569.73
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